The Nicene Creed

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Pronoun

Adjective

Location

Adjective

Adjective

Pronoun

First Name

First Name

Adjective

Verb

Past Tense Verb

Pronoun

Past Tense Verb

Noun

Noun

First Name

Animal

Name Of A Person

Present Tense Verb

Number

Noun

Location

Verb Ending In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Pronoun

Verb

Noun

Present Tense Verb

Past Tense Verb

Past Tense Verb

Pronoun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Pronoun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Pronoun

Noun

Noun




The Nicene Creed

believe in one God,

the Father, the

maker of heaven and

of dl that is, and

believein one Lord, Christ,
the only Son of

begotten of the Father,

God from God, Light from Light,

true God from true God,



not made,

of one Being with the Father.

Through Him al things were

For and for our salvation
He down from heaven:
by the of the Holy

He became incarnate from the Virgin

and was made

For our sake He was crucified under

He death and was buried.




On the day Herose again

in accordance with the

He ascended into

andis at theright hand of the
He will come again in to judge the living and the
and His will have no end.

in the Holy Spirit, the Lord, the giver of

who from the Father.*

With the Father and the Son He is and glorified.

He



has through the Prophets.

believe in one

and

acknowledge one for the

ook for the resurrection of the

and the life of the to come. AMEN.
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